Big Air Kendal Ski Slope June 30th 2002

Technical Delegate: Peter Bates

Head Judge: Kay Bates
Chief of Competition: Martin Carr

Forenames

Thomas James

Michael William

Matthew

Ben

Emma Louise

James

Alexander John

Surname

Last

Greenbank

Cunningham

Lonsdale

Lonsdale

Tanner

Murphy

Category

J2

J1

J2

J2

J2

Jump 1

Judge 12345

180CG

12 16 10

360S

14 10 16

360

12 11 10

GRAB

12 14 11

CG

12 14 13

180G

1 6 14

540

10 8 10

Chief of Calculations:

Judge 1: Jeff Paley
Judge 2: Keith Marks
Judge 3: Kay Bates
Judge 4: Martin Carr
Judge 5: Peter Bates

64

75

63

57

65

57

46

Jump 2

Judge 12345

540G 86

01 16 18 19 17

360CG 67
01 11 14 14 15
360X 68

01 9 15 16 15

JAP 60
01 14 12 11 10
BX 52

01 13 10 10 7

360 59

01 6 13 16 13

540 44

Martin Carr

Jump 3

Judge 12345

360CG

16 14 15

360CG

13 12 16

180G

7 10 8

JAP

14 13 13

77

15

72

16

45

9

63

9

51

9

51

11

60

Overall

163

147

131

120

117

116

106



Forenames

Phillip

James Dominic

Laura

Andrew L

Thomas

Bethany

Richard

Surname

Smith

Knock

Widdup

Leeson

Sherlock

Widdup

Leeson

Category

J1

C1

BG

c2

BG

BG

BG

Jump 1

Judge 12345

RKT

11 12

49

50

14

20

19

16

16

Jump 2

Judge 12345

S§S 40

7 7 8 10 8

CG 50

8 10 10 13 9

S 13

3 3 3 2 2

T 19

3 8 3 3 2

S 15

4 3 4 2 2

S 13

3 3 2 2 3

Jump 3

Judge 12345

MX2

13 12

360

7 7

57

11

49

12

15

2

27

4

14

2

14

2

14

Overall

106

100

29

27

19

16

16



